
Sport 

FALL 

FOOTBALL 

Head Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 

BOYS SOCCER, 

Head Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 

GIRLS SOCCER 

Head Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 

CROSS COUNTRY 

Head Coach 

TENNIS -GIRLS 

Head Coach 

VOLLEYBALL 

Head Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 

ATHLETICS 
2007/2008 SCHOOL YEAR 

Name Step 

Steven DiGregorio 4 
Thomas Basile 4 
Anthony Fischetti 4 
Christian Helm 3 
Nolan James 2 
Donny Klein 2 
Peter Smith 4 

Marcellino Marra 1 
Frank DiPiano 1 
Frank Sasso 1 

Nikola Markovic 4 
David Caithness 4 
Heather Syme 3 

Gerald Ryan 1 

Noelle Orsini-Gunthel 3 

Angela Bania 4 
Daria Laconte 4 
Luann Zullo 2 

SCHEDULE B 

Salary 

$8,315 
5,760 
5,760 
5,550 
5,335 
5,335 
5,760 

6,230 
4,365 
4,365 

6,8,95 
5,025 
4,800 

4,140 

4,590 

4,800 
3,665 
3,235 



FALL 
2007 

-2-

Sport Name 

CHEERLEADING 

Assistant Coach Jenifer Hecht 
Assistant Coach Leann Martin 
Assistant Coach Jennifer Stine 

VOCAL MUSIC 

Director Michael Cundari 
Assistant Director Nicole San Giovanni 

BAND 

Director John Maiello 
Assistant Director Stephanie Tirri 

TWIRLER/COLOR GUARD 

Head Coach Aurilla Card 

STRENGTH & CONDITIONING COACH 

Donald Sellari 

BAND PROGRAM - 2007/2008 

Drill Writer Michael Coppola 
Percussion Instructor Jeffrey Brown 
Winter Guard Instructor Aurilia Card 

Dated: 
July 23, 2007 

Step Salary 

1 $3,085 
1 3,085 
1 3,085 

4 6,895 
4 5,025 

4 6,895 
4 5,025 

4 3,700 

1 4,365 

1,175 
2,500 
1,000 




