ATHLETICS 2007/2008 SCHOOL YEAR

<u>Sport</u>	<u>Name</u>	Step	<u>Salary</u>			
<u>FALL</u>						
FOOTBALL						
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Steven DiGregorio Thomas Basile Anthony Fischetti Christian Helm Nolan James Donny Klein Peter Smith	4 4 4 3 2 2 4	\$8,315 5,760 5,760 5,550 5,335 5,335 5,760			
BOYS SOCCER						
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Marcellino Marra Frank DiPiano Frank Sasso	1 1 1	6,230 4,365 4,365			
GIRLS SOCCER						
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Nikola Markovic David Caithness Heather Syme	4 4 3	6,8,95 5,025 4,800			
CROSS COUNTRY						
Head Coach	Gerald Ryan	1	4,140			
TENNIS - GIRLS						
Head Coach	Noelle Orsini-Gunthel	3	4,590			
VOLLEYBALL						
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Angela Bania Daria LaConte Luann Zullo	4 4 2	4,800 3,665 3,235			

<u>Sport</u>	<u>Nan</u>	<u>1e</u>	Ste	Þ	<u>Salary</u>			
CHEERLEADING								
Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Lear	fer Hecht nn Martin nifer Stine	1 1 1		\$3,085 3,085 3,085			
VOCAL MUSIC								
Director Assistant Director		ael Cundari le San Giovanni	4 4		6,895 5,025			
BAND								
Director Assistant Director	John Maiello Stephanie Tirri		4 4		6,895 5,025			
TWIRLER/COLOR GUARD								
Head Coach	Aurilla Card		4		3,700			
STRENGTH & CONDITIONING COACH								
	Donald Sellari		1		4,365			
BAND PROGRAM - 2007/2008								
Drill Writer Percussion Instructor Winter Guard Instructor		Michael Coppola Jeffrey Brown Aurilla Card	1,175 2,500 1,000					

Dated: July 23, 2007